1D:202404291 Name : 20U 25mm/s .5~25Hz AC: 50Hz 10mm/mv
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ID  : 20240429135602
Name :@ SOUMAORO ZOU
Sex : Male

Age @ 28
HR ]
R-R :
P-R :
QRS ;

QT/QTC :
P/QRS/T:
H RV5/Sv1:
RV5+SV1 :

QTcF

n bpm
894 ms
174 ms
118 ms
378/411 ms
50/ 66/ 50

2.174/-1.042 nv.
1,132 mV'

1 0.422




